ZIF Test Sockets  for  Flex Cable
0.50mm  to  2.54mm pitch
High cycle ZIF Test Sockets for any kind and pitch of Flex-Cable.
Handles up to 10K cycles with simple open/close ClamShell type retention frame.
Cable Dimensions
In order to be able to offer the correct socket for your cable, we need to
know the type of cable you are using and the corresponding
dimensions as shown below.

260C  for 60sec.
A detailed socket drawing with the required PCB layout dimensions will be submitted by E-tec for each project.
How to order
FCT - x xx - X xxx - xx
Pitch
Nbr of
conductors
 Socket Type  Execution  Plating
1 = 0.50mm
2 = 0.80mm
3 = 1.00mm
4 = 1.25mm
5 = 1.27mm
6 = 2.00mm
7 = 2.54mm
02  to  40
 T = THT (soldertail)
 S = SMT (surface mount)
 C = Compression Type
   (solderless)
 000 = Standard
(will be given by the factory)
 95  = Tin/Gold
   (leadfree)
 55  =  Gold
   only for solderless
   Compression Type